



2026:DHC:4196

\$~8

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**
+ **CS(OS) 591/2023**
NEHA JALANPlaintiff

Through: Ms. Mallika Luthra, Advocate

versus

CA VAIBHAV JALAN & ORS.Defendants

Through: Ms. Mansi Bhushan, Ms. Sanjana
Patil and Mr. Akshit Chaudhary,
Advocates

CORAM:

DR. JAGMINDER SINGH (DHJS) JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

ORDER

% **03.04.2025**

CS(OS) 591/2023

1. Process of admission/denial and marking of exhibits completed.
2. List the matter before the Hon'ble Court for further directions on the date already fixed i.e. 08.04.2025.

DR. JAGMINDER SINGH (DHJS)
JOINT REGISTRAR (JUDICIAL)

APRIL 3, 2025/tp

Click here to check corrigendum, if any